
RWK Auflage 6. Wettkampf Gruppe A1

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SSG Ansbach I 4 931,6 3726,4 8 : 0

SG Wiedersbach I 5 925,6 4628,1 8 : 2

SV Gailnau I 5 904,5 4522,7 6 : 4

SV Virnsberg I 5 894,5 4472,7 2 : 8

SSG Ansbach II 5 899,4 4497,1 0 : 10

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SSG Ansbach II 893,0 908,8 SV Gailnau I 0 : 2

Marianne Christ 298,4 306,7 Gabi Kuch

Werner Zahn 300,5 305,1 Hannelore Harth

Ernst Keil 294,1 297,0 Karl-Heinz Pfaffl

SV Virnsberg I 894,8 922,4 SG Wiedersbach I 0 : 2

Ernst Leopold 298,2 313,7 Ernst Reiter

Robert Krämer 292,7 308,7 Brigitta Schubert

Reinhold Schmidt 303,9 300 Detlef Schubert

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Ernst Reiter SG Wiedersbach I 313,7

Brigitta Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 308,7

Gabi Kuch SV Gailnau I 306,7

Hannelore Harth SV Gailnau I 305,1

Reinhold Schmidt SV Virnsberg I 303,9

Werner Zahn SSG Ansbach II 300,5

Detlef Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 300,0

Marianne Christ SSG Ansbach II 298,4

Ernst Leopold SV Virnsberg I 298,2

Karl-Heinz Pfaffl SV Gailnau I 297,0

Ernst Keil SSG Ansbach II 294,1

Robert Krämer SV Virnsberg I 292,7



RWK Auflage 6. Wettkampf Gruppe A2

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SV Flachslanden I 5 906,7 4533,4 10 : 0

SV Lehrberg I 5 900,8 4504,0 8 : 2

SSV Lohr I 4 900,8 3603,0 4 : 4

SG Wiedersbach II 5 891,0 4454,8 2 : 8

SV Gailnau II 5 860,9 4304,3 0 : 10

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SV Lehrberg I 900,5 879,2 SG Wiedersbach II 2 : 0

Elleonore Leidenberger 308,1 290,9 Helmut Kopp

Herbert Granzer 296,0 293,3 Karl Hertrampf

Erich Seiler 296,4 295,0 Erwin Luber

SV Gailnau II 851,4 897,0 SV Flachslanden I 0 : 2

Richard Probst 295,0 312,1 Ernst Nuspel

Luciana Christ 282,7 298,2 Friedrich Kiefer

Manfred Richter 273,7 286,7 Klaus Albrecht

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Ernst Nuspel SV Flachslanden I 312,1

Elleonore Leidenberger SV Lehrberg I 308,1

Friedrich Kiefer SV Flachslanden I 298,2

Erich Seiler SV Lehrberg I 296,4

Herbert Granzer SV Lehrberg I 296,0

Erwin Luber SG Wiedersbach II 295,0

Richard Probst SV Gailnau II 295,0

Karl Hertrampf SG Wiedersbach II 293,3

Helmut Kopp SG Wiedersbach II 290,9

Klaus Albrecht SV Flachslanden I 286,7

Luciana Christ SV Gailnau II 282,7

Manfred Richter SV Gailnau II 273,7



RWK Auflage 4. Wettkampf Gruppe A3

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SV Flachslanden II 4 887,9 3551,5 8 : 0

SG Aurach I 4 865,2 3460,8 4 : 4

SG Sachsen I 4 861,9 3447,5 2 : 6

SV H.T. Steinbach I 4 841,15 3364,6 2 : 6

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SV Flachslanden II 875,9 875,0 SG Aurach I 2 : 0

Wolfgang Rossel (E) 282,4 304,3 Günther Marsch

Hermann Rückert 288,5 289,2 Johannes Schenk

Helmut Scholz 305,0 281,5 Adelheid Schenk

SV H.T. Steinbach I 859 829,9 SG Sachsen I 2 : 0

Gerhard Adelfinger 278,4 269,9 Walter Reinthaler (E)

Albert Reu 287,9 303,1 Hermann Hirschbühl

Erwin Abendschein 292,7 256,9 Werner Kiefer

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Helmut Scholz SV Flachslanden II 305,0

Günther Marsch SG Aurach I 304,3

Hermann Hirschbühl SG Sachsen I 303,1

Erwin Abendschein SV H.T. Steinbach I 292,7

Johannes Schenk SG Aurach I 289,2

Hermann Rückert SV Flachslanden II 288,5

Albert Reu SV H.T. Steinbach I 287,9

Wolfgang Rossel (E) SV Flachslanden II 282,4

Adelheid Schenk SG Aurach I 281,5

Gerhard Adelfinger SV H.T. Steinbach I 278,4

Walter Reinthaler (E) SG Sachsen I 269,9

Werner Kiefer SG Sachsen I 256,9


